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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2021 - 10:25

Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 33.61 ČELIK Tina Kranj 7.6.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 36.51 JAMŠEK Tesa Naja Kranj 28.7.2006

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

D+C

1. UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 41.52 355
2. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 45.11 276
3. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 45.61 267
4. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 46.45 253
5. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.00 229
6. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 48.46 223
7. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.51 209
8. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.14 201
9. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 50.39 198

10. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.41 198
11. MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 51.06 190

ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 51.06 190
13. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.24 188
14. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.32 188
15. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 51.56 185
16. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.67 184
17. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.79 182
18. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.83 182
19. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.87 182
20. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 51.94 181
21. BOŽOVIČ Tara 10 PK Celulozar Krško 52.33 177
22. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.48 175
23. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 54.41 157
24. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 54.89 153
25. ZUPANČIČ Inja 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.57 148
26. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.38 134
27. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.47 114
28. TANKO Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 1:12.84 65
29. PRELESNIK Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 1:14.99 60

C

1. UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 41.52 355
2. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 45.11 276
3. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 45.61 267
4. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 46.45 253
5. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 48.46 223
6. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.14 201
7. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.41 198
8. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 51.06 190
9. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.67 184

10. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.79 182
11. BOŽOVIČ Tara 10 PK Celulozar Krško 52.33 177
12. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 54.41 157
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D

1. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.00 229
2. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.51 209
3. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 50.39 198
4. MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 51.06 190
5. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.24 188
6. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.32 188
7. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 51.56 185
8. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.83 182
9. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.87 182

10. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 51.94 181
11. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.48 175
12. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 54.89 153
13. ZUPANČIČ Inja 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.57 148
14. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.38 134
15. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.47 114
16. TANKO Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 1:12.84 65
17. PRELESNIK Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 1:14.99 60

Odprto

1. UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 41.52 355
2. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 42.06 341
3. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 42.46 331
4. PERIČ Klara 09 PK Koper 43.59 306

JAGODNIK Zarja 08 PK Koper 43.59 306
6. ÐUKIĆ Hana 09 PK Ribnica 44.64 285
7. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 45.11 276
8. LAVRIČ Tinkara 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 45.47 270
9. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 45.61 267

10. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 46.45 253
11. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 46.47 253
12. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.00 229
13. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 48.46 223
14. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.51 209
15. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.14 201
16. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 50.39 198
17. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 50.41 198
18. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 50.54 196
19. MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 51.06 190

ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 51.06 190
21. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.24 188
22. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.32 188
23. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 51.56 185
24. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.67 184
25. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.79 182
26. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.83 182
27. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 51.87 182
28. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 51.94 181
29. BOŽOVIČ Tara 10 PK Celulozar Krško 52.33 177
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30. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.48 175
31. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 54.41 157
32. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 54.89 153
33. ZUPANČIČ Inja 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 55.57 148
34. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.38 134
35. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.47 114
36. KRUŠIČ Kaja 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.77 93
37. TANKO Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 1:12.84 65
38. PRELESNIK Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 1:14.99 60

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

